8 7 | | 4 3 2 1
ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT = o D;i’;?ggil
. . BY DATE
1 MDCS01 Universal Leg Channel 2 24.61 LBS A INTIAL RELEASE ey 04/19/10
2 MTC9872.02 CHANNEL PIVOT BRACKET 2 12.43 LBS B THREADED ROD WAS MT-381 MSM 09/13/12
3 MCP10 2-1/2" O.D. TO 9" O.D. CLAMP HALF 5 3.36 LBS
4 MT-382-14 5/8" X 14" GALV THREADED ROD 8 1.21 LBS
5 GWEF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 32 0.03 LBS
6 GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.00 LBS
7 GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 20 0.04 LBS
8 GB-05205 5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT 8 0.27 LBS
9 GUB-53560 5/8" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 2 1.30 LBS
SET-UP WITH U-BOLT ON FACE
SET-UP WITH BOLTS ON FACE
Geiiariy e | ner | MDCSF
NOTES: T T I Wirowore D Cronel Sprt Foce s
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. roor OB g | 01910 | K% ASSEMBLY DRAWING
Hox= £ .03 EEE | oA w23
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 B — WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 107.52 (8 JAIN D RIEWWEEES
8 7 4 ' 3 2 ! 1




